


ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report Bid Opening 5/3/2022 at 10:00 AM				Buttonwood Pedestrian Bridge Project Mount Holly, New Jersey 29135 04D					
 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. <i>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</i>				Capela Construction, Inc.		South State, Inc.		RD Zeuli, Inc.	
				20 Tranquility Court Southampton, NJ 08088 (P) 609-535-5367 (F) 609-629-1069		PO Box 68 Bridgeton, NJ 08302 (P) 609-381-0694		PO Box 350 West Berlin, NJ 08091-0350 (P) 856-768-1985 (F) 856-768-0242	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
1	Clearing of the Project Site	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,478.00	\$37,478.00
2	Purchase and Install Pedestrian Bridge, Complete	1	LS	\$295,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$380,000.00	\$380,000.00	\$349,984.00	\$349,984.00
3	Install Wooden Boardwalks, Complete	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$89,773.00	\$89,773.00
4	Purchase and Install Signs	2	UN	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$374.00	\$748.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick, if and where directed	10	SY	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$118.00	\$1,180.00
6	Concrete Ramps, Complete	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$58,115.00	\$58,115.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface	2	UN	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$554.00	\$1,108.00
8	Concrete Curb, if and where directed	20	LF	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$61.50	\$1,230.00
9	Trash Receptacle	4	UN	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,573.00	\$6,292.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$386,100.00		\$630,000.00		\$545,908.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report

Bid Opening 5/3/2022 at 10:00 AM



Mount Construction Co., Inc.

427 S White Horse Pike - P.O. Box 619
Berlin, NJ 08009
(P) 732-995-6922
(F) 856-753-1453

Brayco Inc.

951 Route 537
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
(P) 609-758-8017
(F) 609-758-8180

JPC Group, Inc.

228 Blackwood-Barnsboro Road
Blackwood, NJ 08012
(P) 856-232-0400
(F) 856-232-1243

Seacoast, Inc.

15 Addington Court
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
(P) 732-238-6963
(F) 732-238-6083

Walter Marine Construction

414 Woodbine-Oceanview Rd
Ocean View, NJ 08230
(P) 609-624-8702
(F) 609-624-8703

Loftus Construction, Inc.

1903 Taylors Lane
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077
(P) 856-786-6607
(F) 856-786-6641

Buttonwood Pedestrian Bridge Project
Mount Holly, New Jersey
29135 04D

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID															
1	Clearing of the Project Site	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$40,400.00	\$40,400.00
2	Purchase and Install Pedestrian Bridge, Complete	1	LS	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$287,000.00	\$287,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00
3	Install Wooden Boardwalks, Complete	1	LS	\$87,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$190,340.00	\$190,340.00	\$121,500.00	\$121,500.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00
4	Purchase and Install Signs	2	UN	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,330.00	\$2,660.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick, if and where directed	10	SY	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$270.00	\$2,700.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
6	Concrete Ramps, Complete	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$42,160.00	\$42,160.00	\$102,950.00	\$102,950.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
7	Detectable Warning Surface	2	UN	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$495.00	\$990.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
8	Concrete Curb, if and where directed	20	LF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$597.00	\$11,940.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00
9	Trash Receptacle	4	UN	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$5,975.00	\$23,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$514,000.00		\$591,600.00		\$660,990.00		\$543,000.00		\$450,300.00		\$695,000.00